
Team standings
2024-24 Monday B 4 Man
Rnk Name Rnd

W Ttl Rnd Wins Gms Pts+ Loss Ero+ 8OB Avg + Wins %

1 RUCKUS 87.5 135 262 432 3,526 170 6 1 8.16 60.65
2 WE RUN IT 505 82.5 135 250 432 3,531 182 2 2 8.17 57.87
3 DIRTY SOUTH 81.5 135 274 432 3,581 158 2 0 8.29 63.43
4 FAFO 79.5 135 246 432 3,495 186 7 1 8.09 56.94
5 I DON'T KNOW? 64.5 135 213 432 3,385 219 1 2 7.84 49.31
6 SCRATCH THIS 57.0 135 168 432 3,384 264 1 0 7.83 38.89
7 4 TOONS 47.5 135 168 432 3,235 264 2 0 7.49 38.89
8 SKYLINE 40.0 135 147 432 3,330 285 0 0 7.71 34.03

Team standings with last match
2024-24 Monday B 4 Man
Rnk Name LM Opp. Team Name Last Date LM

RW
LM
RP

LM
SC

LM
GMS

LM
WINS

LM
RW %

Last match

1 RUCKUS DIRTY SOUTH 03/31/2025 3 5 122 16 8 60.00
2 WE RUN IT 505 SKYLINE 03/31/2025 4 5 144 16 12 80.00
3 DIRTY SOUTH RUCKUS 03/31/2025 2 5 119 16 8 40.00
4 FAFO I DON'T KNOW? 03/31/2025 2 5 119 16 8 40.00
5 I DON'T KNOW? FAFO 03/31/2025 3 5 120 16 8 60.00
6 SCRATCH THIS 4 TOONS 03/31/2025 3 5 128 16 9 60.00
7 4 TOONS SCRATCH THIS 03/31/2025 2 5 115 16 7 40.00
8 SKYLINE WE RUN IT 505 03/31/2025 1 5 126 16 4 20.00
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Player standings
2024-24 Monday B 4 Man
Rank Sanctioned Players Team Name Avg + Wins Loss Pts + Efficiency Tot

Gms
Match

Cnt Ero + 8 on
break

10-0
+

Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

1 * A MANUEL GARCIA FAFO 9 74 30 897 86.25 104 26 2 0 3 5 X
2 * B+ RON SISNEROS RUCKUS 8 72 36 911 84.35 108 26 1 0 3 8
3 * B+ LORENZO BACA RUCKUS 9 65 23 772 87.73 88 21 4 0 6 4
4 * C+ DANIEL OELRICH I DON'T KNOW? 8 61 47 854 79.07 108 25 0 0 1 4 X
5 * A SAMMY KIDD DIRTY SOUTH 8 60 40 803 80.3 100 25 1 0 2 4 X
6 * A FRANK LUCERO RUCKUS 8 58 30 741 84.2 88 22 1 0 2 2
7 * B+ ANTHONY E. GARCIA FAFO 8 55 37 730 79.35 92 22 3 0 1 4 X
8 * A MIKE DORR I DON'T KNOW? 8 54 30 712 84.76 84 21 1 0 1 5 X
9 * B+ LAURA BENCK 4 TOONS 7 53 59 822 73.39 112 27 2 0 2 2 X

10 * B+ ERIC CAINE DIRTY SOUTH 9 53 23 650 85.53 76 19 1 0 2 5
11 * B ANDY GARCIA FAFO 8 52 40 716 77.83 92 22 2 1 1 3 X
12 * B JOSH THURMAN I DON'T KNOW? 8 51 53 787 75.67 104 26 0 2 0 1 X
13 * B ROBBIE MARTINEZ SCRATCH THIS 8 50 46 758 78.96 96 23 0 0 1 2
14 * B+ TOMMY KIDD DIRTY SOUTH 8 49 27 624 82.11 76 18 0 0 1 2
15 * B NICK ROMERO 4 TOONS 7 47 65 787 70.27 112 26 0 0 0 1 X
16 * DAVID SALINE FAFO 8 46 46 726 78.91 92 23 0 0 0 2 X
17 * B TRAY NILES WE RUN IT 505 8 46 30 633 83.29 76 19 1 1 2 3 X
18 * B+ ABE LOPEZ DIRTY SOUTH 8 45 23 573 84.26 68 17 0 0 2 6 X
19 * B SANDRA SANDOVAL SCRATCH THIS 7 41 51 669 72.72 92 22 1 0 0 1
20 * A DAVID OLIVAS WE RUN IT 505 9 41 17 495 85.34 58 15 0 0 1 3 X
21 * C+ TERRI SIMONS SKYLINE 7 40 56 659 68.65 96 22 0 0 0 1
22 * C+ AMADEO GARCIA 4 TOONS 7 35 65 669 66.9 100 25 0 0 1 2 X
23 * B MIKE PALMER RUCKUS 7 34 38 538 74.72 72 17 0 0 1 1
24 * B+ JUAN DURAN WE RUN IT 505 8 34 32 513 77.73 66 17 0 0 0 2 X
25 * B DON MILLER 4 TOONS 6 33 75 683 63.24 108 27 0 0 0 0 X
26 * SHANE BENAVIDEZ WE RUN IT 505 9 32 4 334 92.78 36 9 1 0 3 6 X
27 * B+ ROBERT MILLER DIRTY SOUTH 8 31 29 466 77.67 60 15 0 0 0 1
28 * B+ WILFRED SANCHEZ DIRTY SOUTH 9 31 13 386 87.73 44 9 0 0 1 1
29 * B+ ANDREW LISTY WE RUN IT 505 7 29 35 457 71.41 64 16 0 0 0 0 X
30 * B ADAM MONTOYA WE RUN IT 505 8 29 27 432 77.14 56 14 0 1 0 0 X
31 * C+ JACKIE NUNEZ SCRATCH THIS 6 28 64 591 64.24 92 21 0 0 0 0
32 * REESE SPOFFORD SKYLINE 6 28 60 536 60.91 88 22 0 0 0 0
33 * BRAD BOATMAN SKYLINE 7 28 40 480 70.59 68 17 0 0 0 1
34 * B IAN BJORKMAN I DON'T KNOW? 7 27 53 549 68.63 80 20 0 0 0 1 X
35 * C+ TONY SCAZZERO SCRATCH THIS 6 26 54 516 64.5 80 20 0 0 0 1 X
36 * B FRANK SANDOVAL RUCKUS 7 25 35 420 70 60 15 0 1 0 2
37 * B MARTI ADAMS WE RUN IT 505 8 25 23 370 77.08 48 12 0 0 0 1 X
38 * C+ JAMES HUNT SKYLINE 7 22 26 345 71.88 48 12 0 0 0 1
39 * AMY SPOFFORD SKYLINE 6 19 61 449 56.12 80 20 0 0 0 0
40 * LYNNETTA ROGERS FAFO 7 19 33 366 70.38 52 13 0 0 0 0 X
41 * C BECKY BOWEN SCRATCH THIS 6 15 37 326 62.69 52 13 0 0 0 0
42 * B JOSEPH LOPEZ WE RUN IT 505 7 14 14 209 74.64 28 7 0 0 0 0 X
43 * DONOVAN KITE SKYLINE 6 10 42 301 57.88 52 13 0 0 0 0
44 * C+ LUKE HULTS I DON'T KNOW? 6 10 22 193 60.31 32 7 0 0 0 0
45 * B+ DAWN CONRAD I DON'T KNOW? 7 10 14 178 74.17 24 6 0 0 0 0
46 C+ MATHEW KOBUS SCRATCH THIS 8 8 12 152 76 20 5 0 0 0 0
47 * B ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ RUCKUS 8 6 6 93 77.5 12 3 0 0 1 0
48 * A DAN GOODMAN DIRTY SOUTH 9 5 3 71 88.75 8 2 0 0 0 1
49 * B+ JERRY CYR RUCKUS 8 2 2 31 77.5 4 1 0 0 0 0
51 * C TIM STANDIFORD SKYLINE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 GABY CHACON SCRATCH THIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
2024-24 Monday B 4 Man

**Floating Spares**

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B 7 JOSEPH LOPEZ 14 14 1 209 214 28 0 0 0 3 -5 5.43 29.86 0 X

4 TOONS

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B+ 7 LAURA BENCK 53 59 0 822 854 112 2 0 2 7 -32 5.2 30.44 2 X
* B 7 NICK ROMERO 47 65 2 787 909 112 0 0 0 4 -122 4.86 30.27 1 X
* C+ 7 AMADEO GARCIA 35 65 1 669 844 100 0 0 1 7 -175 4.46 26.76 2 X
* B 6 DON MILLER 33 75 1 683 952 108 0 0 0 4 -269 4.12 25.30 0 X

DIRTY SOUTH

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* A 8 SAMMY KIDD 60 40 0 803 688 100 1 0 2 6 115 5.89 32.12 4 X
* B+ 9 ERIC CAINE 53 23 1 650 465 76 1 0 2 11 185 6.56 34.21 5
* B+ 8 TOMMY KIDD 49 27 0 624 518 76 0 0 1 8 106 6.07 34.67 2
* B+ 8 ABE LOPEZ 45 23 1 573 457 68 0 0 2 14 116 6.35 33.71 6 X
* B+ 8 ROBERT MILLER 31 29 1 466 435 60 0 0 0 4 31 5.53 31.07 1
* B+ 9 WILFRED SANCHEZ 31 13 0 386 293 44 0 0 1 7 93 6.55 42.89 1
* A 9 DAN GOODMAN 5 3 0 71 55 8 0 0 0 4 16 6.31 35.50 1

FAFO

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* A 9 MANUEL GARCIA 74 30 0 897 620 104 2 0 3 13 277 6.58 34.50 5 X
* B+ 8 ANTHONY E. GARCIA 55 37 1 730 640 92 3 0 1 12 90 5.98 33.18 4 X
* B 8 ANDY GARCIA 52 40 1 716 651 92 2 1 1 8 65 5.76 32.55 3 X
* 8 DAVID SALINE 46 46 0 726 692 92 0 0 0 9 34 5.45 31.57 2 X
* 7 LYNNETTA ROGERS 19 33 0 366 429 52 0 0 0 3 -63 4.62 28.15 0 X

I DON'T KNOW?

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* C+ 8 DANIEL OELRICH 61 47 1 854 777 108 0 0 1 7 77 5.72 34.16 4 X
* A 8 MIKE DORR 54 30 0 712 544 84 1 0 1 9 168 6.24 33.90 5 X
* B 8 JOSH THURMAN 51 53 0 787 812 104 0 2 0 8 -25 5.25 30.27 1 X
* B 7 IAN BJORKMAN 27 53 2 549 680 80 0 0 0 5 -131 4.56 27.45 1 X
* C+ 6 LUKE HULTS 10 22 0 193 258 32 0 0 0 3 -65 3.95 27.57 0
* B+ 7 DAWN CONRAD 10 14 0 178 189 24 0 0 0 3 -11 4.96 29.67 0

RUCKUS

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B+ 8 RON SISNEROS 72 36 1 911 717 108 1 0 3 8 194 6.37 35.04 8
* B+ 9 LORENZO BACA 65 23 0 772 514 88 4 0 6 11 258 6.92 36.76 4
* A 8 FRANK LUCERO 58 30 0 741 559 88 1 0 2 6 182 6.28 33.68 2
* B 7 MIKE PALMER 34 38 0 538 546 72 0 0 1 9 -8 5.18 31.65 1
* B 7 FRANK SANDOVAL 25 35 0 420 492 60 0 1 0 5 -72 4.75 28.00 2
* B 8 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ 6 6 0 93 86 12 0 0 1 3 7 5.54 31.00 0
* B+ 8 JERRY CYR 2 2 0 31 29 4 0 0 0 1 2 5.38 31.00 0
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Team players
2024-24 Monday B 4 Man

SCRATCH THIS

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B 8 ROBBIE MARTINEZ 50 46 1 758 713 96 0 0 1 7 45 5.59 32.96 2
* B 7 SANDRA SANDOVAL 41 51 0 669 740 92 1 0 0 5 -71 5.02 30.41 1
* C+ 6 JACKIE NUNEZ 28 64 0 591 802 92 0 0 0 4 -211 4.13 28.14 0
* C+ 6 TONY SCAZZERO 26 54 1 516 673 80 0 0 0 5 -157 4.25 25.80 1 X
* C 6 BECKY BOWEN 15 37 0 326 459 52 0 0 0 3 -133 4 25.08 0

C+ 8 MATHEW KOBUS 8 12 0 152 166 20 0 0 0 2 -14 5 30.40 0
0 GABY CHACON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

SKYLINE

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* C+ 7 TERRI SIMONS 40 56 1 659 779 96 0 0 0 5 -120 4.73 29.95 1
* 6 REESE SPOFFORD 28 60 1 536 755 88 0 0 0 3 -219 4.05 24.36 0
* 7 BRAD BOATMAN 28 40 0 480 571 68 0 0 0 7 -91 4.76 28.24 1
* C+ 7 JAMES HUNT 22 26 0 345 383 48 0 0 0 5 -38 4.97 28.75 1
* 6 AMY SPOFFORD 19 61 0 449 724 80 0 0 0 3 -275 3.52 22.45 0
* 6 DONOVAN KITE 10 42 0 301 475 52 0 0 0 2 -174 3.47 23.15 0
* C 0 TIM STANDIFORD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

WE RUN IT 505

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B 8 TRAY NILES 46 30 0 633 517 76 1 1 2 9 116 6.09 33.32 3 X
* A 9 DAVID OLIVAS 41 17 0 495 359 58 0 0 1 7 136 6.42 33.00 3 X
* B+ 8 JUAN DURAN 34 32 0 513 507 66 0 0 0 8 6 5.43 30.18 2 X
* 9 SHANE BENAVIDEZ 32 4 0 334 168 36 1 0 3 15 166 7.58 37.11 6 X
* B+ 7 ANDREW LISTY 29 35 1 457 500 64 0 0 0 4 -43 5.01 28.56 0 X
* B 8 ADAM MONTOYA 29 27 2 432 400 56 0 1 0 5 32 5.61 30.86 0 X
* B 8 MARTI ADAMS 25 23 0 370 363 48 0 0 0 5 7 5.42 30.83 1 X
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